23GSA352117HH

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS Date 6/12/2024 2:10 PM Pg: 1 of 3 NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) 855-478-6786 E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Customercare@sunrun.com C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) **SUNRUN INC., ATTN: OPERATIONS**

Doc#. 2416424563 Fee: \$107.00

COOK COUNTY CLERK'S OFFICE

CEDRIC GILES

1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT NUMBER

THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. XThis FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS

2105317026, 02/22/21,Cook

717 17th St Suite 200 Denver, CO 80202

Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in Item 13

	RMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financia, Statement identified aboment	ve is terminated with respect to the sec	urity interes	tt(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Termination						
	IGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or 7 eartial assignment, complete Items 7 and 9 <u>and</u> a so indicate affected of		and name of	Assignor in item 9							
	TINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Jenti, ed ab nued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ove with respect to the security interest	t(s) of Secu	red Party authorizing this Continuation	Statement Is						
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:											
Check one of these two boxes: AND Check one of nese three boxes to: CHAN is name and/or address: Complete This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record Secured Party of record Item 6a (r 6b); end from 7a or 7b and Item 7c ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name To be deleted in Item 6a or 6b The condition of these two boxes:											
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - pr. vide only one name (6a or 6b)											
	GANIZATION'S NAME	0(1)									
OR 6b. IND	IVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAM		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX						
	Munoz	Sabino									
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (7a or 7', jus. exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)											
7a. OR	GANIZATION'S NAME		/_								
OR 75 IND	N/DHAL'S SHDNAME		0_								
76. 1146	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME										
IND	IVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			(7)							
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX											
7c. MAILING	GADDRESS	CITY	ATE	POSTAL CODE COUNTRY	1						
94	00 Central Ave	Oak Lawn	IL	60453 USA							
8. 🗌 ÇOL	LATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADI	D collateral DELETE collateral	R	ESTATE covered collateral A	SSIGN collateral						
Indicate collateral:											
9. NAME C	OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS A	MENDMENT: Provide only one name ((9a or 9b) (n	name of Assignor, if this is an							
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR of each here and provide name of authorizing Debtor											
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Vivint Solar											
OR		1			ı						
9b. IND	IVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX						

10, OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:

2016306958

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLL	OW INSTRUCTIONS						
11. INI	TIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a	on Amendment for	n				
2105317026. 02/22/21.Cook							
$\overline{}$	ME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as ite	form					
12	12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME Vivint Solar						
OR 12	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
	FIRST PERSONAL N/A/E						
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT(AL(f.)		SUFFIX				
	70_			THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY	
13. Na	ame of DEBTOR on related financing stellanent (Name of a curren	t Debtor of record re	equired for indexing p				
	nly <u>one</u> Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modi	fy, or abbreviate any	part of the Debtor's	name); see inst	ructions if name does not fit		
13	a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
OR 4	UK INDIVIDUALIS BURNANS	F-0.00	ONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL MARKETONIA (C)	Busers	
	B. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME MUNOZ	FIRST PERS	ONAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
	DDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	150.00					
		4					
		C,					
), .				
			40.				
			1//				
			(
					<u>_</u> .		
	Of County Clark's Office						
					0.		
					$O_{x_{-}}$		
			1				
15. Thi	s FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	61-1 6-1 69-	17. Description of	real estate:	C		
16. Na	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is me and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 1	filed as a fixture filin 7	ADDRESS C	F REAL E	STATE: 9400 Central Ave	, Oak Lawn	
(If	Debtor does not have a record interest):		IL, 60453			•	
			APN: 240	54160100	000		
abino	o Munoz						
			I				
18 M	SCELLANEOUS:						
. J. IVII	ooll meoo.						

2416424563 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Order No.: 23GSA352117HH

For APN/Parcel ID(s): 24-05-416-010-0000

LOT 70 IN ELMORE'S PARKSIDE TERRACE, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE The Merion of Colling Clark's Office SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 5, TOWNSHIP 37 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD

PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.